
Judge Event Judge Event

0 Vault 0 Beam Morton 99.100
0 UPB 0 Floor Addison Trail 119.900

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
507 Alondra Nunez-9 7.700 305 Alexis Theodore-9 8.150 1000 . 0.000
508 Ximena Garibay-11 7.350 302 Madalyn Rumps-11 8.100 1000 . 0.000
515 Johana Lopez-10 7.500 301 Lauren Stamatopoulos-12 8.600 1000 . 0.000
502 Ivette Gomez-11 8.050 30-Oct Francesca Scarabaggio-9 8.500 1000 . 0.000
520 Jazmin Tapia-11 7.300 1000 . 1000 . 0.000

30.600 33.350 0.000
ex 136 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
504 Itzhel Salcedo-11 4.950 305 Alexis Theodore-9 6.600 1000 . 0.000
520 Jazmin Tapia-11 3.250 301 Lauren Stamatopoulos-12 6.400 1000 . 0.000
506 Areli Herrera-12 2.400 302 Madalyn Rumps-11 6.700 1000 . 0.000
515 Johana Lopez-10 4.750 304 Francesca Scarabaggio-9 7.400 1000 . 0.000
532 Amanda Suveter-9 6.600 1000 . 1000 . 0.000

19.550 27.100 0.000
ex 140 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
506 Areli Herrera-12 3.050 305 Alexis Theodore-9 5.350 1000 . 0.000
508 Ximena Garibay-11 5.750 301 Lauren Stamatopoulos-12 7.750 1000 . 0.000
507 Alondra Nunez-9 5.450 302 Madalyn Rumps-11 6.200 1000 . 0.000
504 Itzhel Salcedo-11 5.750 304 Francesca Scarabaggio-9 7.750 1000 . 0.000
520 Jazmin Tapia-11 5.250 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

22.200 27.050 0.000
ex 140 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
520 Jazmin Tapia-11 5.100 305 Alexis Theodore-9 7.750 1000 . 0.000
508 Ximena Garibay-11 6.950 302 Madalyn Rumps-11 8.050 1000 . 0.000
504 Itzhel Salcedo-11 7.050 301 Lauren Stamatopoulos-12 8.050 1000 . 0.000
506 Areli Herrera-12 6.950 304 Francesca Scarabaggio-9 8.550 1000 . 0.000
507 Alondra Nunez-9 5.800 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

26.750 32.400 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 305 Alexis Theodore-9 27.850 1000 .
1000 . 302 Madalyn Rumps-11 29.050 1000 .
1000 . 301 Lauren Stamatopoulos-12 30.800 1000 .
1000 . 304 Francesca Scarabaggio-9 32.200 1000 .
520 Jazmin Tapia-11 20.900 1000 . 1000 .
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Coach: Coach: Coach:

W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Morton High School Thursday, December 14, 2017



1 Addison Trail 119.900
2 Morton 99.100
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Lauren Stamatopoulos-12 Addison Trail 8.600 1 Francesca Scarabaggio-9 Addison Trail 7.400
2 Francesca Scarabaggio-9 Addison Trail 8.500 2 Madalyn Rumps-11 Addison Trail 6.700
3 Alexis Theodore-9 Addison Trail 8.150 3 Alexis Theodore-9 Addison Trail 6.600
4 Madalyn Rumps-11 Addison Trail 8.100 3 Amanda Suveter-9 Morton 6.600
5 Ivette Gomez-11 Morton 8.050 5 Lauren Stamatopoulos-12 Addison Trail 6.400
6 Alondra Nunez-9 Morton 7.700 6 Itzhel Salcedo-11 Morton 4.950
7 Johana Lopez-10 Morton 7.500 7 Johana Lopez-10 Morton 4.750
8 Ximena Garibay-11 Morton 7.350 8 Jazmin Tapia-11 Morton 3.250

9 Jazmin Tapia-11 Morton 7.300 9 Areli Herrera-12 Morton 2.400

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Francesca Scarabaggio-9 Addison Trail 7.750 1 Francesca Scarabaggio-9 Addison Trail 8.550
1 Lauren Stamatopoulos-12 Addison Trail 7.750 2 Lauren Stamatopoulos-12 Addison Trail 8.050
3 Madalyn Rumps-11 Addison Trail 6.200 2 Madalyn Rumps-11 Addison Trail 8.050
4 Itzhel Salcedo-11 Morton 5.750 4 Alexis Theodore-9 Addison Trail 7.750
4 Ximena Garibay-11 Morton 5.750 5 Itzhel Salcedo-11 Morton 7.050
6 Alondra Nunez-9 Morton 5.450 6 Areli Herrera-12 Morton 6.950
7 Alexis Theodore-9 Addison Trail 5.350 6 Ximena Garibay-11 Morton 6.950
8 Jazmin Tapia-11 Morton 5.250 8 Alondra Nunez-9 Morton 5.800
9 Areli Herrera-12 Morton 3.050 9 Jazmin Tapia-11 Morton 5.100

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Francesca Scarabaggio-9 Addison Trail 32.200
2 Lauren Stamatopoulos-12 Addison Trail 30.800
3 Madalyn Rumps-11 Addison Trail 29.050
4 Alexis Theodore-9 Addison Trail 27.850
5 Jazmin Tapia-11 Morton 20.900

All - Around

Balance Beam Floor

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars

W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Morton High School Thursday, December 14, 2017



Judge Event Judge Event

0 Vault 0 Beam Morton 86.700
0 UPB 0 Floor Addison Trail 108.500

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
524 Yarily Alfaro-9 6.200 347 Emma Bastian-9 7.650 1000 . 0.000
510 Estrellita Mondragon-9 6.150 315 Jennifer Santana-11 8.200 1000 . 0.000
531 Lesly Arreci-9 7.750 318 Jessica Burback-10 7.650 1000 . 0.000
522 Genesis Vargas-9 7.200 348 Jaime Scoville-10 7.000 1000 . 0.000
505 Vanessa Arlowski-9 7.650 310 Karina Martinez-12 8.200 1000 . 0.000

28.800 31.700 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
510 Estrellita Mondragon-9 2.450 347 Emma Bastian-9 6.800 1000 . 0.000
525 Victoria Barraza-10 4.300 316 Jackelyn Tellez-11 5.900 1000 . 0.000
512 Joniece Herrera-9 2.100 315 Jennifer Santana-11 5.800 1000 . 0.000
513 Haley Jacinto-9 3.200 348 Jaime Scoville-10 5.450 1000 . 0.000
505 Vanessa Arlowski-9 4.450 1000 . 1000 . 0.000

14.400 23.950 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
525 Victoria Barraza-10 5.950 345 Natalie Rojo-10 6.950 1000 . 0.000
510 Estrellita Mondragon-9 3.600 310 Karina Martinez-12 7.300 1000 . 0.000
522 Genesis Vargas-9 5.500 320 Anahi Estrada-10 5.150 1000 . 0.000
531 Lesly Arreci-9 4.100 346 Jackie Murillo-11 4.550 1000 . 0.000
505 Vanessa Arlowski-9 6.050 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

21.600 23.950 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score

529 Ashley Guerrero-9 4.250 345 Natalie Rojo-10 7.000 1000 . 0.000

519 Monica Salgado-9 7.300 310 Karina Martinez-12 7.500 1000 . 0.000
524 Yarily Alfaro-9 5.150 348 Jaime Scoville-10 6.650 1000 . 0.000
531 Lesly Arreci-9 4.350 318 Jessica Burback-10 7.000 1000 . 0.000
505 Vanessa Arlowski-9 5.100 315 Jennifer Santana-11 7.400 1000 . 0.000

21.900 28.900 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
505 Vanessa Arlowski-9 23.250 1000 . 1000 .
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Coach: Coach: Coach:

W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Morton High School Thursday, December 14, 2017



1 Addison Trail 108.500
2 Morton 86.700
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Karina Martinez-12 Addison Trail 8.200 1 Emma Bastian-9 Addison Trail 6.800
1 Jennifer Santana-11 Addison Trail 8.200 2 Jackelyn Tellez-11 Addison Trail 5.900
3 Lesly Arreci-9 Morton 7.750 3 Jennifer Santana-11 Addison Trail 5.800
4 Jessica Burback-10 Addison Trail 7.650 4 Jaime Scoville-10 Addison Trail 5.450
4 Emma Bastian-9 Addison Trail 7.650 5 Vanessa Arlowski-9 Morton 4.450
4 Vanessa Arlowski-9 Morton 7.650 6 Victoria Barraza-10 Morton 4.300
7 Genesis Vargas-9 Morton 7.200 7 Haley Jacinto-9 Morton 3.200
8 Jaime Scoville-10 Addison Trail 7.000 8 Estrellita Mondragon-9 Morton 2.450

9 Yarily Alfaro-9 Morton 6.200 9 Joniece Herrera-9 Morton 2.100
10 Estrellita Mondragon-9 Morton 6.150

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Karina Martinez-12 Addison Trail 7.300 1 Karina Martinez-12 Addison Trail 7.500
2 Natalie Rojo-10 Addison Trail 6.950 2 Jennifer Santana-11 Addison Trail 7.400
3 Vanessa Arlowski-9 Morton 6.050 3 Monica Salgado-9 Morton 7.300
4 Victoria Barraza-10 Morton 5.950 4 Jessica Burback-10 Addison Trail 7.000
5 Genesis Vargas-9 Morton 5.500 4 Natalie Rojo-10 Addison Trail 7.000
6 Anahi Estrada-10 Addison Trail 5.150 6 Jaime Scoville-10 Addison Trail 6.650
7 Jackie Murillo-11 Addison Trail 4.550 7 Yarily Alfaro-9 Morton 5.150
8 Lesly Arreci-9 Morton 4.100 8 Vanessa Arlowski-9 Morton 5.100
9 Estrellita Mondragon-9 Morton 3.600 9 Lesly Arreci-9 Morton 4.350

10 Ashley Guerrero-9 Morton 4.250

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Vanessa Arlowski-9 Morton 23.250

All - Around

Balance Beam Floor

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars

W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Morton High School Thursday, December 14, 2017



Judge Event Judge Event

0 Vault 0 Beam Addison Trail 69.400
0 UPB 0 Floor

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score

341 Leslie Pelaes-9 5.500 1000 . 0.000

324 Mar Perez-10 6.850 1000 . 0.000
343 Valerie Soto-9 6.750 1000 . 0.000

1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

19.100 #NUM! 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
314 Jennifer Reyes-11 3.300 1000 . 0.000
343 Valerie Soto-9 3.500 1000 . 0.000
334 Nalysa Garcia-9 2.650 1000 . 0.000
324 Mar Perez-10 3.150 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

12.600 #NUM! 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
336 Gabriela Majarrez-9 5.650 1000 . 0.000

337 Ashanty Olea-9 2.750 1000 . 0.000

344 Melanie Vazquez-9 2.900 1000 . 0.000

345 Leslie Pelaes-9 4.250 1000 . 0.000

1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
15.550 #NUM! 0.000

ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
324 Mar Perez-10 6.850 1000 . 0.000

325 Anahy Cardona-9 3.600 1000 . 0.000

314 Jennifer Reyes-11 5.000 1000 . 0.000
336 Gabriela Majarrez-9 4.400 1000 . 0.000
334 Nalysa Garcia-9 5.900 1000 . 0.000

22.150 #NUM! 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 .
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Junior Varsity 2 Team Scores

Coach: Coach: Coach:

W.S.C. JV2 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Morton High School Thursday, December 14, 2017



1 Addison Trail 69.400
2
2

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Mar Perez-10 Addison Trail 6.850 1 Valerie Soto-9 Addison Trail 3.500

2 Valerie Soto-9 Addison Trail 6.750 2 Jennifer Reyes-11 Addison Trail 3.300
3 Leslie Pelaes-9 Addison Trail 5.500 3 Mar Perez-10 Addison Trail 3.150

4 Nalysa Garcia-9 Addison Trail 2.650

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Gabriela Majarrez-9 Addison Trail 5.650 1 Mar Perez-10 Addison Trail 6.850
2 Leslie Pelaes-9 Addison Trail 4.250 2 Nalysa Garcia-9 Addison Trail 5.900

3 Melanie Vazquez-9 Addison Trail 2.900 3 Jennifer Reyes-11 Addison Trail 5.000

4 Ashanty Olea-9 Addison Trail 2.750 4 Gabriela Majarrez-9 Addison Trail 4.400

5 Anahy Cardona-9 Addison Trail 3.600

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1

All - Around

Balance Beam Floor

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars

W.S.C. JV2 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Morton High School Thursday, December 14, 2017


